
From: Richard Kahn < 
Sent: Thursday, March 9, 2017 5:08 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: GSJ Generator parts 

now based on Anna call to supplier SDMO it is arriving in FL =/15 (not the 2-3 days out per Lucas) i really think =aphne 
needs to run point on organizing and following each order as to =any things get lost.. 

Richard =ahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington =venue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cell 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: =/b>Ann Rodriquez 

Subject: =/b>Re: NEW DATES =RDER42-1-2017-001 

Date: =/b>March 9, 2017 at 12:00:08 PM =ST 

To: =/b>Richard Kahn 

ok, 
I'm on the =hone with Jose right now. 
The harness shipped out =rom France yesterday headed to Jose at SDMO in Miami. Jose said as soon =s it arrive 

to him he will call us to go over shipping to STT 

It's scheduled to arrive =/15 to SDMO 

Ann =. 

On Mar 8, 2017, at 4:09 PM, =ichard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com <mailto:richardkahn12@gmaitcom» 
wrote: 

please talk to danny and have him =espond 

EFTA_R1_01397262 
EFTA02381689



silly we are chasing him 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York =Y 10022 
tel 
fa 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Richard Kahn 

Subject: Re: NEW DATES ORDER#2-1-2017-001 

Date: March 8, 2017 at 12:53:49 PM EST 

Cc: ann rodriquez < Danny Vicars 

danny please reply to =mail below 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, =Y 10022 
tel
fa 
cel 

On Mar 7, 2017, at 5:14 PM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

not sure what =hat means 
has it shipped from France? if so tracking =umber? 
if not when will it ship and please obtain = tracking number 
is it shipping directly to =T1"? 
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danny =nce received please advise what needs to be done to have generator =orking 
again 

is this work you will do? 
any other supplies or materials needed? 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York =Y 10O22 
to 
fa 
ce 

On Mar 7, 2017, at 5:12 PM, Lucas Pascal ( wrote: 

Greetings Rich, 

I called the company this afternoon on the status of =he package and they told 
it is still 2-3 days out coming from =rance. 

Regards, 

Lucas 

From: =ichard Kahn 
<mailto 

Sent: Tuesday, March 7, 2017 10:09:14 PM 
To: ann rodriquez 
Cc: Lucas Pascal; Danny Vicars 
Subject: Re: NEW DATES ORDER#2-1.2017.001 

lucas i never heard from you on this? 
anna / danny jee has asked me for status 
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please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel
fa 
cel 

On Mar 6, 2017, at 4:26 PM, Richard Kah 

lucas 
can you please track this order and let us know status of arrival 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 
fax 
cel 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Daphne Wallace 

Subject: Fwd: NEW DATES =RDER#2-1-2017-001 

Date: February 10, 2017 at 4:03:30 PM =ST 

To: Rich Kahn ann rodriquez 

Greetings Rich, 

Are these the generator parts you are inquiring about in =our email? 

 Forwarded message 

wrote: 
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From: Daphne Wallace 
<mailto > > 

Danny Vicars 

, COFINO DALILA < 

Date: Tue, Feb 7, 2017 at 1:31 PM 
Subject: Re: NEW DATES ORDER#2-1-2017-001 
To: ARIAS Jionimar >, 
, ann rodriquez < 

Cc: Saavedra Jose < 

Greetings, 

Received with thanks. Danny, please see the =ttached. 

Kind regards, 

On Tue, Feb 7, 2017 at 12:53 PM, ARIAS =ionimar < 
<mailto  wrote: 

2017.001 

=F. 

Dear Customer, 

Attached please find =onfirmation of sales order C1713160 for your PO#2-1-

Please =ote the estimated date of completion from FRANCE is: 3/6/2017. 

Once =rder is shipped to our SDMO MIRAMAR warehouse , we will ship to your 

Thank =ou for your business, 

Best regards, 

Jionimar Arias 

Parts Administration 
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SDMO =enerating Sets Inc. 

3801 Commerce Parkway 

Miramar, FL 33025 - USA 

Tel 

Dir 

Fa 

em 

www.kohlersdmo.com 

<image002.jpg> 

<pva05896.pdf> 
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